
BAR BITES



ITALIAN & SPANISH COLD CUTS/
Serrano Ham, Proscuitto Ham, Mortadella Pistachio, Salami

SHARING
PLATES
ARTISAN CHEESE
Selection Of Fine Imported Cheeses, 
Crisp Vietnamese Bread, Crackers, Dried Muscatels

GUASACACA
Avocado Dip, Fried ‘’Chao Quay’’

MASOOR DAL HUMMUS
Red Lentil Dip, Crisp Flour Tortilla

465

345

145

145



OLIVES
Castelverrano Green and Cerignola Red Olives Of Italy In Extra Virgin Olive Oil

MARKET OYSTERS CHILLED (PER PIECE)
Mignonette Dressing, Tabasco, Lemon 

SQUID SALAD
Spicy Squid Salad

SHRIMP TEMPURA
Crispy Fried Local Shrimps, ‘Tentsuyu’ Dipping Sauce

KHOT CAKE
Mini Savory Cat Ba Shrimp Coconut Rice Flour Cakes, Chili Sauce

185

Market Price

185

195

225

SMALL
PLATES

U & A BEEF SLIDERS
Ground Wagyu Brisket, Aged Cheddar Cheese, Caramelised Onions,
Grilled Smoked Pork Bacon, Beefeater Tomato on Charcoal Brioche Bun,
 Pickles, Tomato Relish

295



KUSHIYAKI
Angus Beef Skewers, Black Pepper, Teriyaki Bonito Flakes 

GA CHIEN NUOC MAM
Deep Fried Chicken Wings, Tangy Fish Sauce Flavor

CHORIZO OLMEDA
Panfried Spanish Mini Chorizo, Baked Sweet Potato

GRILLED EDAMAME
Togarashi And Himalayan Salt

245

185

215

135

SMALL
PLATES

CACIO E PEPE CHURROS
Potato Churros, Black Pepper, Pecorino Cheese Sauce

145

OKRA FRIES
Spicy Crisp Fried Okra, Masala Seasoning, Yogurt Dip

SESAME EGGPLANT
Baked Smoked Eggplant Wedges, Tahini Sauce

135

135

TRUFFLE FRIES 125



MOCKTAILS
150

150

150

Orange, Kiwi, Lime, Mint Leaves, Sprite
Kiwi Orange Ade

Grapefuit Juice, Rosemary Syrup, Lime juice, Soda Water
Virgin Paloma

Mango, Pineapple, Lime, Ginger Syrup, Ginger Ale
Pineapple Mule

FRESH JUICES
Freshly squeezed - Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Lime 150

PREMIUM
TONIC WATER
Fever Tree Indian Tonic   Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Fever Tree Soda Water   Fever Tree Ginger Beer
100

MINERAL
WATER
La Vie 450ml, Vietnam
Evian 330ml, France

STILL WATER  

La Vie 450ml, Vietnam
Perrier 330ml, France

SPARKLING WATER 

60
120

60
120

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong (VND) and subject to service charge and VAT



BEERS 
Heineken 0.0

Saigon Special

Corona

CRAFT BEER 
Belgo Session IPA 

80
80
90

130

150
150

BOTTLED BEERS 

Sapporo

DRAUGHT BEER 
Carlsberg Pilsner 330ml/500ml
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc 330ml/500ml 

100/125
100/125

CIDER
Somersby Apple 330ml
Somersby Blackberry 330ml

90
90

SOJU
165

Belgo Blonde 

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong (VND) and subject to service charge and VAT



THE COCKTAIL COLLECTIONS 

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong (VND) and subject to service charge and VAT

CA PHE MARTINI
Sampan Rhum, Phin coffee, Frangelico Liqueur, Da Lat honey

LYCHEE MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, Lillet Blanc, Lychee Liqueur

DIRTY MARTINI
Bombay Sapphire Gin or Absolut Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olive  

ELDERFLOWER MARTINI
Absolut Vodka

THE VESPER
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Absolut Vodka, Lillet Blanc

PORNSTAR
Absolut Vodka, Passion Fruit, Vanilla Syrup

MEZCAL NEGRONI
Creyente Mezcal, Rosemary Infused Campari, Rosso Vermouth

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO
Processco, Campari, Rosso Vermouth

NEGRONI BOULEVARDIER
Bulleit Bourbon, Campari, Rosso Vermouth

APRICOT NEGRONI
Bombay Sapphire, Apricot Aperol, Bianco Vermouth

CLASSIC NEGRONI
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Rosso Vermouth

NEGRONI COLLECTION 

MARTINI COLLECTION 



220
200

-
-
-

GLASS

200

250

250

300

450

GLASS

BOTTLEWINE
1000
850

1350
1250
1450

200
-
-

950
1800
4200

Feudo Monaci/ Primitivo, Puglia
Moulin de Gassac ‘Figaro’/ Sauvignon Blanc/ Clairette/ Vermentino, France
Silver Heights ‘The Last Warrior’/ Chardonnay/Riesling, China
Greywacke/ Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Heggies/ Riesling, Australia

WHITE WINE

E. Guigal, Blend, Grenache/ Syrah, Côtes du Rhône
Moulin de Gassac ‘Figaro’/ Syrah/ Langudeoc, France
Bodega Argento 'Minimalista' Malbec, Argentina
Bodegas Arzuaga ‘La Planta’/ Tempranillo, Spain
Vasse Felix ‘Filius’/ Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

RED WINE 

M. Chapoutier 'Marius' Grenache/Cinsault, France
De Bortoli 'Emeri's Garden' Pink Moscato, Australia

ROSE WINE 

Gemma di Luna Prosecco, Italy
Beaumont Des Crayères Grand Rosé Brut/ Champagne, France
Taittinger Prestige Brut Reserve/ Champagne, France

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

280
200

-
-
-

1300
850
880

1050
1550

160
-

680
990

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong (VND) and subject to service charge and VAT

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
Tonic water, blackberry, lemon peel, dragon fruit

LADY TRIEU HOI AN SPICED ROAD
Tonic water, orange slice, cinnamon stick, star anise, rosemary leaves

FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ
Tonic water, cardamom, cloves, orange peel, chili slice, dill

HENDRICK’S
Tonic water, rose, green pepper corn, thyme leaves, cucumber slice, coriander

MONKEY 47
Tonic water, thyme leaves, orange peel, black pepper

G&T COLLECTION



SHOT (40 ml) BOTTLE

SPIRITS
Bombay Sapphire, United Kingdom
Lady Trieu Sapa Citrus Tea, Vietnam
Lady Trieu Mekong Delta, Vietnam
Lady Trieu Hoi An Spice Road, Vietnam
Lady Trieu Dalat Flowerbomb, Vietnam
Song Cai Dry, Vietnam
Song Cai Floral, Vietnam
London No.3, United Kingdom
Hendrick’s, Scotland
Roku, Japan
Opihr, United Kingdom 
Gunpowder, Ireland
The Botanist, Scotland
Monkey 47, Germany
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz, Australia
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu, Australia

120
190
190
190
190
190
240
280
240
170
170
190
190
450
240
240

1500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
3000
3500
3000
2100
2100
2500
2500
4500
3000
3000

GIN 

Havana No.3, Cuba
Havana No.7, Cuba
Sampan 43 %, Vietnam
The Kraken, Trinidad & Tobago
Spytail Cognac Cask, France
Brugal 1888, Dominican Republic
Zacapa 23, Guatemala

120
190
190
190
190
300
280

1500
2500
2500
2500
2500
4200
3500

RUM

Absolut, Sweden
Ketel One, Holland
Absolut Elyx, Sweden

120
170
240

1500
2100
3000

VODKA

Jose Cuervo Reposado
Patron Sliver
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Mezcal Creyente

120
300
240
300
950
240

1500
4200
3000
4200

16500
3000

TEQUILA, MEXICO 

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP

280
170
300

3500
2100
4200

BRANDY & COGNAC, FRANCE 

Standard mixer included with long drinks (Gin & Tonic, Rum & Coke...)
4 mixers included with purchase of every bottle

 



SHOT (40 ml) BOTTLE

WHISKY
& WHISKEY 
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 18
The Macallan 12 Double Cask
The Macallan 15 Double Cask
The Macallan 18 Double Cask
Mortlach 12
Mortlach 18
Singleton 12
Singleton 15

200
500
400
850

2000
400

1100
240
300

2800
7500
6000

12000
22000
6000

17000
3000
4200

SCOTH WHISKY – SINGLE MALT
S p e y s i d e

Lagavulin 16
Bowmore 12
Bowmore 18

450
240
450

6500
3000
6500

I s l a y

The Glenmorangie Original
The Glenturret Triple Wood
The Glenturret 12

240
300
400

3000
4200
6000

H i g h l a n d s

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong (VND) and subject to service charge and VAT



SHOT (40 ml) BOTTLE

WHISKY
& WHISKEY 
Johnnie Walker Double Black 
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
The Naked Malt
Monkey Shoulder

170
190
850
190
190

2100
2500

12000
2500
2500

SCOTH WHISKY – BLENDED

Bushmills Original
Jameson

140
140

1700
1700

IRISH WHISKY

The San – In
Kaibutsu Dragon
Hibiki Harmony

190
190
750

2500
2500

10500

JAPANESE WHISKY

Bulleit Bourbon
Russell’s Reserve 10 Years Old
Jack Daniel’s
Wild Turkey 12 Years Old
Michter’s US*1 Small Batch Kentucky Bourbon

140
280
140
400
350

1700
3500
1700
6000
4900

BOURBON

Canadian Club 120 1500
CANADIAN WHISKY

Michter’s US*1 Small Batch Kentucky Rye
Bulleit Rye

350
140

4900
1700

RYE WHISKEY

All prices are in Vietnamese Dong (VND) and subject to service charge and VAT


